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RIDER # BEST LAP LAP GAPP. GAP F.

1:51.590 15/15

Rossi MOOR :E 92

Jakub GURECKY :E SN 1:51.707 10/15 0.117 0.117

Jacopo HOSCIUC Wl 152121 | 10/16 0.414 0531

Lorenz LUCIANO Rl 152224 | 10/15 0.103 0.634

Jonas KOCOUREK SN 1:52.293 6/8 0.069 0.703

Kas BEEKMANS S 1:52.815 10/13 0.522 1.225

Niklas KITZBICHLER :E U8 1:53.060 4/15 0.245 1.470

Mateusz MOLIK YA 1:53.577 11/15 0.517 1.987

Noel WILLEMSEN VA 1:53.889 4/16 0.312 2.299

Jordan BARTUCCA :E A 1:54.133 11/13 0.244 2.543

Kevin FARKAS ¥y 154259 | 16/16 0.126 2.669

Tibor VARGA " 4k 0.458 3.127
Martin VINCZE 212 0.302 3.429
Damian BOESSENKOOL = 65 0.097 3.526
Dustin SCHNEIDER 20 0.015 3.541
Lenoxx PHOMMARA 48 0.151 3.692
Noa CUYPERS - 18 0.207 3.899
Julius CESAR RORIG 24 0.467 4366
Rio OLOFSEN P 19 0.384 4750

Kimi GUNDERMANN F1Y 1:56.627 0.287 5.037
Korbinian BRANDL XY 1:56.730 0.103 5.140




